
 

 

FREE SHUTTLE  

Date  

Depart From 
Chelsea Hotel 

 
(Gerrard St. 
Entrance) 

Depart From 
Enercare Centre 
Hall B Entrance  

Friday January 17 
Continuously  

 12:15 PM to 2:30 
PM 

Continuously  
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday January 18 
And 

Saturday January 25 

8:15 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

6:30 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:00 PM 

Sunday January 19 

8:15 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

5:30 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:00 PM 

Monday January 20 
 

Friday January 24 

9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 
11:15 AM 

7:30 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:00 PM 

Sunday January 26 

8:15 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 
6:00 PM 

 

Please note that the pickup location will be the Gerrard Street Entrance 

 


