

TORONTO

FREE SHUTTLE

Date	Depart From Chelsea Hotel (Gerrard St. Entrance)	Depart From Enercare Centre Hall B Entrance
Friday January 17	Continuously 12:15 PM to 2:30 PM	Continuously 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM
Saturday January 18 And Saturday January 25	8:15 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM	6:30 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM
Sunday January 19	8:15 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM	5:30 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM
Monday January 20 Friday January 24	9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM	7:30 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM
Sunday January 26	8:15 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM	4:30 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Please note that the pickup location will be the Gerrard Street Entrance

